CABLING

WPC-FIO-9LC-600

PIGTAIL OTTICO PER FTTH 09/125? LC G.657 A2, TIGHT BUFFER, 60M.

Descrizione

- OS2 Simplex Pigtail, LC/UPC 09/125u G.657A2
- Temperatura di esercizio: -25 °C / +80 °C

- Temperatura di stoccaggio: -20 °C / +65 °C

- Perdita di inserzione massima (db): 0,7

- Ferrula in zirconio ceramica

- Diametro esterno del cavo: 3 mm

- Guaina LSZH

- Thight buffer

- Lunghezza: 60 mt.
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Caratteristiche

LUNGHEZZA: 60 mt.
CATEGORIA: 0S2
TIPO CONNETTORE A: LC
GUAINA: LSZH
TIPO FIBRA: Monomodale
ARTICOLO: WPC-FI0-9LC-600
EAN CODE: 8052101430523

Technical specifications, features and the use thereof are subject to change without notice. Measurements, pictures and
product drawings are provided solely as an illustrative purpose and are not binding. For more information: www.wp-rack-
cabling.com or sales@wp-rack-cabling.com
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